ALLOCARE

Your System for Asset & Wealth Management made in Switzerland

Allocare RE (Real Estate)

Do your clients hold direct investments in real estate? The Allo-
care RE Real Estate module offers you a comprehensive solution
for the management, analysis and reporting of any real estate
over the entire holding period.

Allocare RE includes the following functionalities:

- ‘Real Estate Direct’ as an additional investment type

- Investment feature ‘Relation’ to group the properties and
associated mortgages

- Dedicated transaction group with RE-relevant transaction
types, e.g. rental income, renovations, conversions, mortgage
amortizations, etc.
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- RE-specific calculation methods, e.g. equity capital

- RE methods set, e.g. real estate total return

- Specific reports with tabular and graphical elements, including
elements, including import of images and description

Direct real estate investments can be properly booked, analyzed
in detail and grouped as required in Allocare AMS and Allocare
WEB. The ‘real estate’ asset class is included in the investment
limit check and is fully integrated into the reporting of total assets.

ALLOCARE

Q  Tell me what you want o do.

Q report xection

REAL ESTATE

Asof  Perid
31122023 ¥ (01.01.2023 - 31122023 ¥ Trade Dated

Status: Valuation:

Portoio Mutemann Real Esate -[Q] Exectted clinked>

[Ref Portfoio: v - |Q] 31122023 % (01012023 ¥ - 31122023 ¥ Trade Dated - | |Executed <Linked>

ValuationCey:  CHF  ~ 7|Overide Inception

Constraits: - [Q] Curked Check

Scenaro.

RE Period Start | REPeriod Total | RE Period Total
Capita Return Return G/L

RESI-Capital

Value Local Employed

Tree Value

RESI-Cum.

Employed capttal  RESHTotal Return

RESI-Total Return G/L

Wiustermann Real Extate
Cash Account CHF
Cash Account USD G5
Apartment House Altstactten
[B) Apartment House Altstactien
[B) 2B Mortgage Fixed 05% pa
Chalet Gstaad
[B) BKB Mortgsee Fixed 1%:0.5% p
B chaletastasd
Condo Florida
B condoriorida
[B) 65 Mortgage Fix 0.15% p. .

§025'024
14800 CHF
72468 USD

5344796 CHE

5796375 CHE

2451578 CHF

2897083 CHF

2002917 CHF

4300000 CHF
92477 USD
765037 USD
672’560 USD

GiF T F001'113.44 0757 GHF 5888016
14500
86200
3344796
5795375

2451578
2897083

5747756.86

CHF 333479611
CHF  5795'375.00
CHF 245157589
CHF  2'897'083.33
200217 CHF -2002916.67
4900000 CHF 490000000
110000 CHF  129'233.99
910000 CHF  867713.96
800000 CHF  -738'478.97
16300000 CHF 1630000 CHF 1%630'000.00
4130000 CHF 4130000 CHF 413000000
0 CHF 0 cHF 000
1000000 CHF  -1'000'000 CHF -1000'000.00
-'S00000 CHF  -1'S00'000 CHF -1'500'000.00

1386 CHF
0883 CHF
0200 CHF
1795 CHE
0743 CHF
0755 CHE
28460 CHF
11201 CHE
8180 CHF

4630000
5120000
490000
-52/000.00
-15'000.00
-37'000.00
3678016
5719121
6041105
-16'500.00
50000
000
500000
500000

235298058
500662054
265366025
2175'000.00
-2000000.00
#175000.00
14163635
94128652
799'599.97
1058009.24
2659'994.10
64548210
-1'000000.00
-1'314602.45

House Zolikon
B House zolikon

) UBS Mortgage Fired

) UBS Mortgage Fixed 12%
[ uss Mortgage Flex (3m saron +

1012 cHE
0206 CHE
0000 CHF
0300 CHF
0333 CHF

5015645.85 84357 731504447

2313000.00
#763000.00
245000000
2175000.00
-2000000.00
#175000.00
170'939.99
97054995
799'599.97
360000.00
2855000.00
500000
-1'000000.00
-1'500000.00

59232
50176
2412
23.061
539
14599
57423
22268
8951
53.100
36372
43146
2400
7.850

1393'696.11
1510775.00
117078389
501'583.33
10791667
609'500.00
13803498
20960351
7156833
561'500.00
967'500.00
-278'500.00
2400000
-105'200.00

Methods... | | Constrairts. orders... | 8] (@ Save

8 crange kel e

Transaction  Trnsaction
Porfolo: (STl st Feai st -][@l Status: | Executed
Advanced ‘ALLOCARE [YYH
s 0022 Reteence =
Document Type: Real Estate Costs Ext. Ref.
Status. Custody A/C: Comments:
Cartepaty:  Unkrown
Boker | Unkoown
s
nvestment: | CHAlstaten' | [Apattment House Mistacten AtocAr: [VR
Custody: Unknown Chalet Grraad
cureny amout. reapedt
oo o ssanco
Recoversbe xpenses e 1200000 et
Non Recoreable penses o 1500000 pebit
Rl Etate Tox ar 2600000 et
bt Finsnang Costs e 000 penit
Subseq. el Etae TransterTox e 000 penit
Subsea Rea Estate Agent Fees e 000 penit
Subsea. Notril Fees e 000 penit
Subsea. Mortgage Cerficate Charges  CHE 000 penit
Subsea Land Rt Fecs e 000 penit
Subsea. Purchase PricePoyment e 000 penit
Prceess | ALLOCARE (IS
Value Date:
XA |
MyPages  AssetAllocation  Analysis  Performance/Risk

Back to Transactions.

Transaction Details

Mortgage Loan Interest Paid (Executed) - Mustermann Real Estate (CHF)

Transaction Date: 01.03.2022 Reference:
Trade Time 01.03.2022 006:0000
Value Date: 01.03.2022
Investment: ZKB Mortgage Fixed 0.8% p.a. (CHF)
Quanity: 4600 s
Prce: cHE 10000 Value:
Proceeds cHE -#600.00
Account: Cash Account CHE
Proceeds: cHE 450000
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Our Company

FOUNDATION EMPLOYEES INSTALLATIONS COUNTRIES
2001 50+ 50+ 10+

Allocare AG (www.allocare.com) is an independent Swiss software company and one of the leading providers of asset and wealth

management software in the Swiss market. Innovative solutions based on the proven standard software Allocare AMS and the
browser-based add-on tool Allocare WEB are developed exclusively in Switzerland. The clients portfolio consists of more than 50
mostly long-term clients in the banking and wealth management environment in Switzerland and abroad.
Since 2021 the Zurich-based Allocare Data AG (formerly numas SA) has been part of the Allocare Group. The fintech company
supports clients in data management, in particular family offices and asset managers, offers reporting services and maintains
Allocare CLOUD, a service and portfolio management platform based on Allocare AMS and Allocare WEB.
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Reporting 2.0 Private Equity
Fiocare AMS

Our Services

Software Implementation

Support and Training

Data Management
- Reporting Services

Software as a Service (SaaS)

Contact

Auccare [

David Popp
Sales / Presales [ -

+41 62 748 65 63
sales@allocare.com
+41 62 748 65 65

Allocare AG

Kantonsstrasse 3
CH-6246 Altishofen
+41 62 748 65 65

Signaustrasse 10
CH-8008 Ziirich
+41 445211140

www.allocare.com
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This document and the information contained herein are provided for general marketing and/or informational purposes only and may contain proprietary information and trademarks owned by
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